2839Check out misumiusa.com for the most current pricing and lead time.
Al
um
in
um
 E
xt
ru

HFCL Low Density Polyethylene
Features: Standard caps for protecting frame end faces. Alterations are not required. When the cap is hard to insert, tap with a wooden or plastic hammer.
 ��Some products are not required to specify colors. In that case, color is black.
 �The pin’s shape and numbers of extrusion on end caps may be changed to prevent
caps from easily falling off.
Part Number
Color Applicable
ExtrusionType No.
HFC8
4545
B
Black
S
Light Gray
HFS8-4545
4590 HFS8-4590
9090 HFS8-9090
909045 HFS8-909045
HFC30A8-45 HFS30A8-45
HFC45A8-45 HFS45A8-45
HFC60A8-45 HFS60A8-45
HFCR8-4545 HFSR8-909045
HFC8
5050 HFS8-5050
50100 HFS8-50100
HFC6-8 6060 HFS8-6060
(HFS6-6060)
When using Aluminum Extrusion HFS5-2080,
please use two pieces of HFC5-2040.

8
60
°
（
52
.1
4）
6－R3 45
45
HFC8-4545
HFC8-9090
HFC30A8-45 HFC45A8-45 HFC60A8-45 HFCR8-4545
HFC8-909045 HFC8-5050 HFC8-50100 HFC6-8-6060
HFCL8-4545 HFC8-4590 HFCL8-4590
Long Nuts
For HFS8-45 Series Aluminum Extrusions 45, 50, 60, 90 mm Square
Aluminum Extrusion with Milled Surfaces
Linear Guides
HNTLP8
(P.2362)